Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Bras. e Catarinese de Velocross
VX4 Nacional / VX45 Nacional

-
Il
o B

Blumenau 0,000 Km
Prova 11/3/2018 16:00.

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:58:10

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:02.940 +0.932 18:08:37.418 5 1:04.698 +1.851 18:04:35.830
(75) MARCIO TOMAZI LAGO 10 1:04.343 +2.335 18:09:41.761 6 1:05.178 +2.331 18:05:41.008
1 1:00.046 +0.731 18:00:04.002 1 1:03.500 +1.492 18:10:45.261 7 1:06.664 +3.817 18:06:47.672
2 1:00.095 +0.780 18:01:04.097 12 1:02.803 +0.795 18:11:48.064 8 1:03.507 +0.660 18:07:51.179
3 59.978 +0.663 18:02:04.075 9 1:02.847 18:08:54.026
4 59.318 +0.003 18:03:03.393 (44) FERNANDO BERWANGER 10 1:05.108 +2.261 18:09:59.134
5 59.315 18:04:02.708 1 1:05.873 +3.749 18:00:17.148 11 1:05.423 +2.576 18:11:04.557
6 59.642 +0.327 18:05:02.350 2 1:02.586 +0.462 18:01:19.734 12 1:04.874 +2.027 18:12:09.431
7 1:00.084 +0.769 18:06:02.434 3 1:02.533 +0.409 18:02:22.267
8 1:01.136 +1.821 18:07:03.570 4 1:03.170 +1.046 18:03:25.437 (93) MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS
9 1:01.492 +2177 18:08:05.062 5 1:03.311 +1.187 18:04:28.748 1 1:04.196 18:00:12.475
10 1:00.558 +1.243 18:09:05.620 6 1:02.880 +0.756 18:05:31.628 2 1:04.776 +0.580 18:01:17.251
1 1:02.816 +3.501 18:10:08.436 7 1:02.124 18:06:33.752 3 1:05.633 +1.437 18:02:22.884
12 1:01.308 +1.993 18:11:09.744 8 1:02.993 +0.869 18:07:36.745 4 1:04.928 +0.732 18:03:27.812
9 1:02.736 +0.612 18:08:39.481 5 1:05.078 +0.882 18:04:32.890
(388) ALVARO CESAR DE CAMPOS JUNIOR 10 1:03.793 +1.669 18:09:43.274 6 1:04.697 +0.501 18:05:37.587
1 1:00.065 +0.447 18:00:03.313 11 1:02.900 +0.776 18:10:46.174 7 1:06.270 +2.074 18:06:43.857
2 59.618 18:01:02.931 12 1:02.604 +0.480 18:11:48.778 8 1:05.101 +0.905 18:07:48.958
3 1:00.021 +0.403 18:02:02.952 9 1:04.577 +0.381 18:08:53.535
4 59.852 +0.234 18:03:02.804 (60) VILSON ALVES 10 1:05.700 +1.504 18:09:59.235
5 1:00.363 +0.745 18:04:03.167 1 1:04.244 +1.241 18:00:14.698 11 1:04.767 +0.571 18:11:04.002
6 1:01.427 +1.809 18:05:04.594 2 1:04.747 +1.744 18:01:19.445 12 1:05.685 +1.489 18:12:09.687
7 1:00.799 +1.181 18:06:05.393 3 1:03.876 +0.873 18:02:23.321
8 1:01.891 +2.273 18:07:07.284 4 1:03.398 +0.395 18:03:26.719 (67) VANDERLEI KIST RIBEIRO
9 1:02.059 +2.441 18:08:09.343 5 1:03.224 +0.221 18:04:29.943 1 1:07.819 +3.527 18:00:21.963
10 1:01.579 +1.961 18:09:10.922 6 1:03.476 +0.473 18:05:33.419 2 1:07.110 +2.818 18:01:29.073
11 1:00.692 +1.074 18:10:11.614 7 1:03.303 +0.300 18:06:36.722 3 1:05.713 +1.421 18:02:34.786
12 1:02.890 +3.272 18:11:14.504 8 1:04.573 +1.570 18:07:41.295 4 1:04.352 +0.060 18:03:39.138
9 1:04.820 +1.817 18:08:46.115 5 1:04.492 +0.200 18:04:43.630
(71) ELDER PIROLI 10 1:04.603 +1.600 18:09:50.718 6 1:05.393 +1.101 18:05:49.023
1 1:01.294 +0.133 18:00:07.472 1 1:03.237 +0.234 18:10:53.955 7 1:05.665 +1.373 18:06:54.688
2 1:01.639 +0.478 18:01:09.111 12 1:03.003 18:11:56.958 8 1:04.292 18:07:58.980
3 1:01.788 +0.627 18:02:10.899 9 1:04.410 +0.118 18:09:03.390
4 1:02.088 +0.927 18:03:12.987 (91) GIAN MASTROIANI REINERT 10 1:06.228 +1.936 18:10:09.618
5 1:01.529 +0.368 18:04:14.516 1 1:03.599 +1.143 18:00:15.833 11 1:06.741 +2.449 18:11:16.359
6 1:01.857 +0.696 18:05:16.373 2 1:02.456 18:01:18.289
7 1:02.086 +0.925 18:06:18.459 3 1:03.727 +1.271 18:02:22.016 (26) ROBSON FRANCISCO PHILLIPPS
8 1:01.161 18:07:19.620 4 1:03.340 +0.884 18:03:25.356 1 1:06.168 +0.229 18:00:19.198
9 1:01.919 +0.758 18:08:21.539 5 1:03.748 +1.292 18:04:29.104 2 1:05.939 18:01:25.137
10 1:03.070 +1.909 18:09:24.609 6 1:03.278 +0.822 18:05:32.382 3 1:06.933 +0.994 18:02:32.070
1 1:01.701 +0.540 18:10:26.310 7 1:03.505 +1.049 18:06:35.887 4 1:06.172 +0.233 18:03:38.242
12 1:02.162 +1.001 18:11:28.472 8 1:05.203 +2.747 18:07:41.090 5 1:07.097 +1.158 18:04:45.339
9 1:04.364 +1.908 18:08:45.454 6 1:07.598 +1.659 18:05:52.937
(86) LUCIANO DE CONTO 10 1:04.994 +2.538 18:09:50.448 7 1:07.455 +1.516 18:07:00.392
1 1:02.921 +2.657 18:00:13.579 1 1:04.234 +1.778 18:10:54.682 8 1:07.051 +1.112 18:08:07.443
2 1:01.220 +0.956 18:01:14.799 12 1:04.170 +1.714 18:11:58.852 9 1:07.176 +1.237 18:09:14.619
3 1:00.264 18:02:15.063 10 1:06.764 +0.825 18:10:21.383
4 1:00.786 +0.522 18:03:15.849 (104) GIOVANE FERNANDO PICK 1 1:06.759 +0.820 18:11:28.142
5 1:00.837 +0.573 18:04:16.686 1 1:29.989 +29.475 18:00:39.688
6 1:00.871 +0.607 18:05:17.557 2 1:01.467 +0.953 18:01:41.155 (3) MARIO ASSMANN
7 1:01.731 +1.467 18:06:19.288 3 1:02.705 +2.191 18:02:43.860 1 1:05.711 +0.483 18:00:21.590
8 1:01.776 +1.512 18:07:21.064 4 1:01.259 +0.745 18:03:45.119 2 1:09.030 +3.802 18:01:30.620
9 1:01.513 +1.249 18:08:22.577 5 1:01.712 +1.198 18:04:46.831 3 1:07.646 +2.418 18:02:38.266
10 1:02.553 +2.289 18:09:25.130 6 1:02.590 +2.076 18:05:49.421 4 1:05.281 +0.053 18:03:43.547
11 1:01.800 +1.536 18:10:26.930 7 1:02.990 +2.476 18:06:52.411 5 1:05.228 18:04:48.775
12 1:01.999 +1.735 18:11:28.929 8 1:02.115 +1.601 18:07:54.526 6 1:06.587 +1.359 18:05:55.362
9 1:00.514 18:08:55.040 7 1:07.953 +2.725 18:07:03.315
(42) MARCIO ALARCON 10 1:03.343 +2.829 18:09:58.383 8 1:06.285 +1.057 18:08:09.600
1 1:03.773 +1.765 18:00:14.864 11 1:01.549 +1.035 18:10:59.932 9 1:05.687 +0.459 18:09:15.287
2 1:02.924 +0.916 18:01:17.788 12 1:01.124 +0.610 18:12:01.056 10 1:06.698 +1.470 18:10:21.985
3 1:03.677 +1.669 18:02:21.465 1 1:06.788 +1.560 18:11:28.773
4 1:02.008 18:03:23.473 (40) SANDRO ALEXANDRE
5 1:02.274 +0.266 18:04:25.747 1 1:07.280 +4.433 18:00:17.750 (58) ITAMAR RODESKI BOURSCHEIDT
6 1:03.231 +1.223 18:05:28.978 2 1:04.443 +1.596 18:01:22.193 1 1:05.929 +2.032 18:00:19.417
7 1:02.661 +0.653 18:06:31.639 3 1:04.454 +1.607 18:02:26.647 2 1:05.155 +1.258 18:01:24.572
8 1:02.839 +0.831 18:07:34.478 4 1:04.485 +1.638 18:03:31.132 3 1:05.671 +1.774 18:02:30.243
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Bras. e Catarinese de Velocross

VX4 Nacional / VX45 Nacional

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:58:10

Blumenau 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

11/3/2018 16:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:05.795 +1.898 18:03:36.038 5 1:20.037 +6.492 18:05:43.294
5 1:03.897 18:04:39.935 6 1:23.801 +10.256 18:07:07.095
6 1:08.736 +4.839 18:05:48.671 7 1:18.489 +4.944 18:08:25.584
7 1:09.985 +6.088 18:06:58.656 8 1:15.072 +1.527 18:09:40.656
8 1:09.722 +5.825 18:08:08.378 9 1:17.802 +4.257 18:10:58.458
9 1:09.031 +5.134 18:09:17.409 10 1:20.608 +7.063 18:12:19.066

10 1:10.661 +6.764 18:10:28.070

11 1:08.566 +4.669 18:11:36.636 (15) ANTONIO MARCOS IARROCHESKI RIBAS

1 1:09.287 +1.136 18:00:27.380
(73) MOACIR SANTO ESIDIO 2 1:08.151 18:01:35.531
1 1:07.875 +1.014 18:00:25.801 3 1:09.554 +1.403 18:02:45.085
2 1:07.673 +0.812 18:01:33.474 4 1:10.246 +2.095 18:03:55.331
3 1:07.642 +0.781 18:02:41.116 5 1:09.234 +1.083 18:05:04.565
4 1:08.289 +1.428 18:03:49.405 6 1:09.938 +1.787 18:06:14.503
5 1:06.861 18:04:56.266 7 1:11.566 +3.415 18:07:26.069
6 1:08.207 +1.346 18:06:04.473
7 1:08.677 +1.816  18:07:13.150 (235) ADRIANO PUPP
8 1:07.765 +0.904 18:08:20.915 1 1:04.910 +0.274 18:00:14.385
9 1:08.527 +1.666 18:09:29.442 2 1:04.636 18:01:19.021
10 1:08.926 +2.065 18:10:38.368 3 1:05.040 +0.404 18:02:24.061
11 1:08.641 +1.780 18:11:47.009 4 1:05.347 +0.711 18:03:29.408
5 1:05.263 +0.627 18:04:34.671
(2) LEOMAR GOTTCHEFSKI - SASSA 6 1:04.853 +0.217 18:05:39.524
1 1:08.976 18:00:24.505
2 1:09.505 +0.529 18:01:34.010
3 1:10.192 +1.216 18:02:44.202
4 1:10.570 +1.594 18:03:54.772
5 1:13.929 +4.953 18:05:08.701
6 1:13.403 +4.427 18:06:22.104
7 1:10.246 +1.270 18:07:32.350
8 1:11.552 +2.576 18:08:43.902
9 1:10.357 +1.381 18:09:54.259
10 1:10.105 +1.129 18:11:04.364
11 1:11.692 +2.716 18:12:16.056
(74) EVERALDO CESAR KREUSCH
1 1:11.429 +0.945 18:00:29.307
2 1:10.600 +0.116 18:01:39.907
3 1:10.577 +0.093 18:02:50.484
4 1:10.484 18:04:00.968
5 1:10.610 +0.126 18:05:11.578
6 1:11.169 +0.685 18:06:22.747
7 1:11.148 +0.664 18:07:33.895
8 1:10.812 +0.328 18:08:44.707
9 1:11.268 +0.784 18:09:55.975
10 1:10.830 +0.346 18:11:06.805
11 1:11.960 +1.476 18:12:18.765
(18) JOSE LUIZ MARCHIOTTO JUNIOR
1 1:08.148 18:00:20.169
2 1:08.380 +0.232 18:01:28.549
3 1:11.301 +3.153 18:02:39.850
4 1:09.111 +0.963 18:03:48.961
5 1:11.084 +2.936 18:05:00.045
6 1:11.326 +3.178 18:06:11.371
7 1:13.191 +5.043 18:07:24.562
8 1:11.564 +3.416 18:08:36.126
9 1:13.987 +5.839 18:09:50.113
10 1:16.406 +8.258 18:11:06.519
11 1:13.518 +5.370 18:12:20.037
(50) AROLDO VEIGA
1 1:13.545 18:00:34.784
2 1:14.778 +1.233 18:01:49.562
3 1:16.251 +2.706 18:03:05.813
4 1:17.444 +3.899 18:04:23.257
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